
AM PM AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm

Jan 3 Sat CH RSL RC CH RSL RC QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jan 4 Sun

Jan 10 Sat CH RSL RC CH RSL RC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jan 11 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC TATTS

Jan 14 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jan 17 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 300 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jan 18 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Jan 24 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jan 25 Sun QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS QVR QMRC

Jan 28 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jan 31 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Feb 1 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Feb 7 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Feb 8 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS

Feb 11 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Feb 14 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Feb 15 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Feb 21 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Feb 22 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QVR QMRC

Feb 25 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Feb 28 Sat CH RSL RC 1000 CH RSL RC 1000 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Mar 1 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Mar 7 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 300 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Mar 8 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS

Mar 11 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Mar 14 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Mar 15 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Mar 21 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Mar 22 Sun QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS QVR

Mar 25 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Mar 28 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Mar 29 Sun QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC
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AM PM AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm

Apr 4 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Apr 5 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR TATTS TATTS EASTER

Apr 5 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Apr 11 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Apr 12 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Apr 18 Sat CH RSL RC 1000 CH RSL RC 1000 QMRC QMRC

Apr 19 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Apr 22 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Apr 25 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 300 NO SHOOT QMRC QMRC ANZAC DAY

Apr 26 Sun TATTS TATTS QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

May 2 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

May 3 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

May 9 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

May 10 Sun QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS Mothers Day

May 13 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

May 16 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

May 17 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

May 23 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

May 24 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

May 27 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

May 30 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC QMRC

May 31 Sun TATTS TATTS QVR QVR QFRC

Jun 6 Sat CH RSL RC 1000 CH RSL RC 1000 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jun 7 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Jun 10 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jun 13 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 300 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Jun 14 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC TATTS QMRC

Jun 20 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jun 21 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QVR QVR QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Jun 24 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jun 27 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Jun 28 Sun QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS QFRC QMRC

AM PM AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm

Jul 4 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jul 5 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Jul 8 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jul 11 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Jul 12 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC TATTS
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Jul 18 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jul 19 Sun QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS Tattersalls Shooters Club Handgun Comp

Jul 22 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jul 25 Sat 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QMRC 1000 Yard Benchrest State 2 day Carinval

Jul 26 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC

Aug 1 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 300 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Aug 2 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Aug 8 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Aug 9 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC TATTS TATTS

Aug 12 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Aug 15 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Aug 16 Sun TATTS TATTS QMRC QMRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Aug 22 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Aug 23 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC

Aug 26 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Aug 29 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Aug 30 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Sep 5 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Sep 6 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC TATTS TATTS Fathers Day

Sep 9 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Sep 12 Sat CH RSL RC 1000 CH RSL RC 1000 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Sep 13 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Sep 18 Fri QMRC

Sep 19 Sat QMRC CH RSL RC 300 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Sep 20 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC TATTS

Sep 23 Wed  QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Sep 26 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Sep 27 Sun QMRC TATTS TATTS QFRC QMRC

AM PM AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm

Oct 3 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Oct 4 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Oct 10 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Oct 11 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS

Oct 14 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Oct 17 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Oct 18 Sun QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Oct 24 Sat CH RSL RC 900 CH RSL RC 900 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Oct 25 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QVR QMRC

Oct 28 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol
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Oct 31 Sat CH RSL RC 1000 CH RSL RC 1000 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Nov 1 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Nov 7 Sat CH RSL RC 300 CH RSL RC 301 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Nov 8 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC

Nov 11 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Nov 14 Sat CH RSL RC 500 CH RSL RC 500 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC

Nov 15 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Nov 21 Sat CH RSL RC 600 CH RSL RC 600 QMRC QMRC TATTS QMRC

Nov 22 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR

Nov 25 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Nov 28 Sat CH RSL RC 700 CH RSL RC 700 QMRC QMRC QMRC

Nov 29 Sun TATTS TATTS QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Dec 5 Sat CH RSL RC 800 CH RSL RC 800 QMRC QMRC GIAS QMRC QMRC Xmas Party

Dec 6 Sun QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC Saftey Course QMRC Saftey Course

Dec 9 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Dec 12 Sat CH RSL RC XMAS 500 CH RSL RC XMAS 500 QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Dec 13 Sun 1000 Yard Benchrest 1000 Yard Benchrest QMRC QMRC TATTS TATTS

Dec 19 Sat CH RSL RC CH RSL RC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Dec 20 Sun QMRC QVR QVR

Dec 23 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Dec 26 Sat CH RSL RC CH RSL RC QMRC

Dec 27 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC


